1www.verkada.com 0225 sales@verkada.com
ACC-POE-90W Datasheet
Model Number ACC-POE-90W Weight 0.5kg / 1.1lbs
Input
100-240VAC
2.5A
50-60Hz
AC power cord included
(region-specific)
Dimensions
Length: 166mm / 6.5in
Width: 80mm / 3.1in
Height: 44mm / 1.7in
Output
Single port RJ45 PoE
IEEE 802.3bt Type 4 90W
Gigabit compatible
Mounting Options Wall mounting
(built-in screw tabs)
Operating Temperature -20°C to 40°C / -4°F to 104°F Warranty 10 years
Tech Specs
ACC-POE-90W
Indoor 90W PoE++ Injector
PoE++ injector for powering outdoor gateways or PoE++ cameras. Use the injector indoors
or within a NEMA enclosure.